
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on __________by authority of the Collin County Commissioners by 
Court Order No. ___________, to be effective on 12/01/2023.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:
DATE: DATE: 

Amendment  No. 1 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment  No. 2 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment  No. 3 Court Order No. Summary
Amendment  No. 4 Court Order No. Summary

Connections Wellness Group 2023-300
3312 Teasley Lane, Bldg 100 Connections Wellness Group VALOR
Denton, Texas 76201

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

PURCHASING AGENT

1. Extend the contract from December 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024.

2. Change From: not to exceed amount listed as $64,700 under Award and Compensation of Services
Change To:     not to exceed amount shall be $16,175 monthly for December 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024.

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2023-587-07-10

Renewal of services

Interim Regional Executive DIrector

Shanna Dugan

10/25/2023

ShannaDugan
Inserted Text


	Template



